EOL - MVP12, 6XM12, MOSA, PLUGGABLE CABLE
15.0m PUR-JB 12x0,34+5x0,75
Art.No.: 4927078
Weight: 3.685
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: MVM6-VHB15.0
6-way, 5-pole, MOSA
PUR/PVC (UL/CSA)
15.0 m
potentially separated
with LED for digital PNP-signals 24 V DC
quick connection elements included
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27279219
ECLASS-7.0 27279219
ECLASS-8.0 27279219
ECLASS-9.0 27440108
Product-PDF for Article 4927078
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2024-12-09
Murrelektronik GmbH | Falkenstraße 3 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com